DIRE

CTV Channel Lineup

CH. STATION CH. STATION CH. STATION
1 %™l ChannelGuide 21 cseanl  C-SPAN 41 E!
n
2 “M°5 CARETV 22 CSPAN?  C-SPAN2 42 ON TV One
3 :I'B% WTWO02.1NBC 23 ' Univision (East) 43 U usANetwork
4 @®CBS WTHI10.1CBS 24 E CheddarNews 44 (=3 VICE
5 FOX WTHI10.2FOX 25 FreeSpeechvi 45 ATE ARE
6 CILU WAWV38.1ABC 26 L::L-grio The Grio 46 At@ American Heroes
7 WIwo22cw 27 .2\ The First 47 %  AnimalPlanet
WTWO FIRST animal planet
8 GRIT WAWV382GRIT 28 NHK NHK A8 Discovery  Discovery
9 @ AccuWeather 29 ESFis ESPN 49 Dlessom Blossom
10 FOXNews Channel 30 &=EsrFii& ESPN2 50 @ Food Network
11 FOXBusiness 39 z=m ESPNEWS 51 EarthX TV
INEES N emo rk Eal'thxw a
12 {E9%)  FOXDeportes 32 % ESPNU 52 fieTV HGTV
13 ﬁ Newsmax 33 @ FS1 53 L1 History
14 ™IRECTV Newsmix 34 _E35iL ESPNDeportes 54 HITN TV2
15 CNN 35 [T| Tycspots 55 NASA  NASATVI
16 ‘g& CNBC 36 TUDN TUDN 56  &dcuewc National Geographic
17 m HLN 37 (O Goltv 57 MAVLT MAVTV
18 sMsNBC MSNBC 38 M) ComedyCentral 58 MOTRTREM  MotorTrend
C dy Central
19 m NewsNation 39 CENTRAL omedy wentra 59 o Once Mexico
West once
20 Bgombers  BloombergTv. 40 BE BET 60 m&‘! Pursuit Channel
‘ (]
‘ ' Union
Health.




D

— o

~xEC TV Channellineup

CH.

61
62

63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

STATION CH.

RFDYTV RFD-TV 81

TLC 82

amc. AMc 83

m Bravo 84

ovU BYUtv 85

FETV 86

FMC 87

FX 88

FXX 89

IFC 90

INSP 91

4t Hallmark Channel 92

el U 03

Lifetime Lifetime 94

@ Paramount Network 95

SUNDANCETV. ~ SundanceTV 96

ion |ION Television 97

tbs BS 98

U  swest 99
TCM TCM

HER CURESIC MOVIES

#REELZ

we
axXsil

)%= 6

CVATION

H i ¢

(<N

ERETSON HETWORK

(<N

CANTCON METWORE

Disnep

Hisnep

100 E)iém;p.lf.

STATION

ReelzChannel

Syfy
TNT
TNT West
truTvVv

TV Land

Investigation
Discovery

WE tv
AXS TV
CMT
MTV
MTV2
Ovation
Revolt

VH1

Cartoon Network

(East)
Cartoon Network

(West)
Disney Channel

(East)
Disney Channel

(West)
Disney Junior

CH. STATION
101 ) Disney XD
102 riRECTV Kids Mix
103 Freeform FreeForm
104 reslodoon NickelodeonNick at
Nite (East)
105 NickelodeonNick at
nickelodeon
Nite (West)
106 nick TeenNick
107 _xZ* Boomerang
108 (4 PBS Kids
109 EWTNG EWTN
110 <7 CTN
111 DAYST R Daystar

112 DAYST R Daystar Espanol

13 JUV T
114 & LFN Living Faith Network
115 fd=]71  TBNInspire
116 Scientology
117 5., ShopHQ
118 @ HSN

119 [Q]avc QVC

U

Union
Health.



