DIRECTV Channel Lineup

CH.		STATION	CH.		STATION	CH.		STATION
1	Channel Guide	Channel Guide	21	C-SPAN	C-SPAN	41	Ē	E!
2	C.A.R.E. TV	C.A.R.E.TV	22	C-SPAN2	C-SPAN2	42	ΘN≡	TV One
3	NBC	WTWO 2.1 NBC	23	UNIVISION	Univision (East)	43	U.a network	USA Network
4	⊚CBS	WTHI 10.1 CBS	24	choddar	Cheddar News	44	CE3	VICE
5	FOX	WTHI 10.2 FOX	25	FS _{TV}	Free Speech TV1	45	A + E	A&E
6	em	WAWV 38.1 ABC	26	the grio	The Grio	46	AHERICAN REPOSS	American Heroes
7	wTwo	WTWO 2.2 CW	27	FIRST	The First	47	animal planet	Animal Planet
8	GRIT	WAWV 38.2 GRIT	28	NHK	NHK	48	Discovery	Discovery
9	AccuWeather	AccuWeather	29	25PN	ESPN	49	Blossom	Blossom
10	FOX NEWS	FOX News Channel	30	257N 2	ESPN2	50	food	Food Network
11	FOX	FOX Business Network	31	ESPNEWS	ESPNEWS	51	Earthx⊤∨	EarthX TV
12	FOX	FOX Deportes	32		ESPNU	52	HGTV	HGTV
13	News max	Newsmax	33	F51	FS1	53	HISTORY	History
14	DIRECTV	Newsmix	34	DEPORTES	ESPN Deportes	54	HITT	HITN TV2
15	CM	CNN	35	TyC Sports	TyC Sports	55	NASA	NASATV1
16	CNBC	CNBC	36	TUDN	TUDN	56	NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC CHANNEL	National Geographic
17	HLN	HLN	37	(COLTY)	Goltv	57	MOTORIEPORTE NETWORK	MAVTV
18	MSNBC	MSNBC	38	© COMEDY CENTRAL	Comedy Central	58	MOTORTREND	MotorTrend
19	NEWS NATION	NewsNation	39	COMEDY	Comedy Central West	59	once	Once Mexico
20	Bloomberg Television	Bloomberg TV	40	₽Ę	BET	60	pursuit	Pursuit Channel



DIRECTV Channel Lineup

CH.		STATION	CH.		STATION	CH.		STATION
							Steep	
61	RFDTTV	RFD-TV	81	#REELZ	ReelzChannel	101	XD	Disney XD
62	TLC	TLC	82	SYFY	Syfy	102	DIRECTV	Kids Mix
63	амс	AMC	83	W	TNT	103	Freeform	FreeForm
64	bravo	Bravo	84		TNT West	104	піскеlodeon	NickelodeonNick at Nite (East)
65	PAÑ	BYUtv	85	Truo NOT REALITY, ACTUALITY.	truTV	105	nickelodeon	NickelodeonNick at Nite (West)
66	f <mark>e</mark> t∨	FETV	86	TV LAND	TV Land	106	Teennick	TeenNick
67	FINE FAMILY MOVIE CLASSICS	FMC	87	ID	Investigation Discovery	107	BOOM ERANG	Boomerang
68	FX	FX	88	W2TV	WE tv	108	PBS	PBS Kids
69	K	FXX	89	axs₩	AXS TV	109	EWTN 📆	EWTN
70	II3	IFC	90	CMT	CMT	110	CEPI INTERNATIONAL	CTN
71	INSP	INSP	91	11/	MTV	111	DAYST\(\frac{1}{2}\)R	Daystar
72	Hallmark	Hallmark Channel	92	THE STATE OF THE S	MTV2	112	DAYST ☆R	Daystar Espanol
73	Hallmark	Hallmark Movies & Mysteries	93	OVATION	Ovation	113	JLTV	Jewish Life Television
74	Lifetime	Lifetime	94	REVOLT	Revolt	114	LFN	Living Faith Network
75	Renamount	Paramount Network	95	VH·1	VH1	115	TBN	TBN Inspire
76	SUNDANCE TV.	SundanceTV	96	CARTOON HETWORK	Cartoon Network (East)	116	SCIENTOLOGY	Scientology
77	ion	ION Television	97	CARTOON METWORK	Cartoon Network (West)	117	Shop	ShopHQ
78	lps	TBS	98	DISNEP	Disney Channel (East)	118	HSN	HSN
79	dpa	TBS West	99	DISNEP	Disney Channel (West)	119	Q QVC	QVC
80	TCM TURNER CLASSIC MOVIES	TCM	100	Disnep jr	Disney Junior			

